LED FLEXIBLE STRIP LIGHT-UV SERIES
PRODUCT SERIES DATASHEET
www.88Light.com                                            Page 1 of 7        LED Flexible Strip light–UV Series data sheet
sales@88Light.com                                                                       DS-20170616
LED UV Flexible Strip Light
                                                                     Applications:
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Lightweight and slim, suitable for small spaces.

Advertisement
Exhibition hall Shopping Mall Jewelry
Store
LED FLEXIBLE STRIP LIGHT-UV SERIES
PRODUCT SERIES DATASHEET
www.88Light.com                                            Page 2 of 7        LED Flexible Strip light–UV Series data sheet
sales@88Light.com                                                                       DS-20170616
 PRODUCT DIAGRAM
IP20
Product Name 2,3,4,5 Length 1 Width Height
88L-LS-3528-60-N-UV 5000mm 8mm 2.6mm
88L-LS-3528-120-N-UV 5000mm 8mm 2.6mm
88L-LS-3528-240-N-UV 5000mm 10mm/15mm 2.6mm
88L-LS-2835-60-N-UV 5000mm 10mm 2.6mm
88L-LS-2835-120-N-UV 5000mm 10mm 2.6mm
88L-LS-5050-30-N-UV 5000mm 10mm 2.6mm
88L-LS-5050-60-N-UV 5000mm 10mm 2.6mm
88L-LS-5050-120-N-UV 5000mm 15mm 2.6mm
Note 1: The dimension of the strips doesn’t change with the LED color, or LED number/5m.
Note 2: N means IP20, naked FPC board.
Note 3: DF means IP64; it’s dropped glue FPC board, if there is it.
Note 4: SF means IP65; it’s closed in PC/Silicon Tube, if there is it.
Note 5: GF means IP67, it’s closed in PC/ Silicon Tube and Full filled with glue, if there is it.
W
L
H
LED FLEXIBLE STRIP LIGHT-UV SERIES
PRODUCT SERIES DATASHEET
www.88Light.com                                            Page 3 of 7        LED Flexible Strip light–UV Series data sheet
sales@88Light.com                                                                       DS-20170616
TECHNICAL DATA
Electrical data 6:
Product Name7
Input Voltage
[Vdc]
Base Chip
Dimmable
[Y/N]
LED Qty
[LED/m]
IP grade
88L-LS-3528-60-N-UV 12V/24V Power cable 3528 Y 60 IP20
88L-LS-3528-120-N-UV 24V Power cable 3528 Y 120 IP20
88L-LS-3528-240-N-UV 24V Power cable 3528 Y 240 IP20
88L-LS-2835-60-N-UV 24V Power cable 2835 Y 60 IP20
88L-LS-2835-120-N-UV 24V Power cable 2835 Y 120 IP20
88L-LS-5050-30-N-UV 24V Power cable 5050 Y 30 IP20
88L-LS-5050-60-N-UV 24V Power cable 5050 Y 60 IP20
88L-LS-5050-120-N-UV 24V Power cable 5050 Y 120 IP20
Note 6: Absolute ratings @ 25°C.

at the LED or  resistance
position ,then it will be
damaged and void warranty
Don’t bend Flexible Strips
on horizontal plane, this
will damage circuit traces
and void warranty
LED FLEXIBLE STRIP LIGHT-UV SERIES
PRODUCT SERIES DATASHEET
www.88Light.com                                            Page 6 of 7        LED Flexible Strip light–UV Series data sheet
sales@88Light.com                                                                       DS-20170616
SAFETY
PACKING 10
Product Name Pcs/box Box dimensions Gross Weight Net Weight
88L-LS-3528-60-N 100R/Box 51x38x28cm 12Kg 9Kg
88L-LS-3528-120-N 100R/Box 51x38x28cm 12Kg 9Kg
88L-LS-3528-240-N 50R/Box 51x38x28cm 12Kg 9Kg
88L-LS-2835-60-N 100R/Box 51x38x28cm 12Kg 9Kg
88L-LS-2835-120-N 100R/Box 51x38x28cm 12Kg 9Kg
88L-LS-5050-30-N 100R/Box 51x38x28cm 12Kg 9Kg
88L-LS-5050-60-N 100R/Box 51x38x28cm 12Kg 9Kg
88L-LS-5050-120-N 50R/Box 51x38x28cm 12Kg 9.5Kg
Note 10:  the default package info is only for reference.
IP20 and IP64 Strip can’t
be used underwater or in
wet place, or it will be